
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
 

Theory Date Sheet for Bachelor in Computer Application (BCA) Semester 

Examinations December, 2012. 

 

 

Time of Exam.      1st, 3rd, 5th 

2.00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m 

6th Semester 

9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

 

         Centre of Exam.  : As mentioned in the Building Notice given below the Date Sheet. 

 

                                                 BCA 1
st
   Semester   : 2.00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m 

Date Subject Paper Paper  

Code 

20.12.2012 

Computer and Programming Fundamentals (New) 

Computer Fundamentals and Programming (Old) 

Computer Fundamentals and Programming (Re-appear) 

BCA-101 

BCA-101 

BCA-101 

97661 

97601 

97607 

24.12.2012 

P.C. Software (N.S) 

Mathematics-I (Old) 

Mathematics-I (Re-appear) 

BCA-102 

BCA-102 

BCA-102 

97662 

97602 

97608 

28.12.2012 

Mathematics (N.S) 

Mathematics-II (Old) 

Mathematics-II(Re-appear) 

BCA-103 

BCA-103 

BCA-103 

97663 

97603 

97609 

02.01.2012 

Logical Organisation of Computer-I (N.S) 

Business Practices(Old) 

Business Practices(Re-appear) 

BCA-104 

BCA-104 

BCA-104 

97664 

97604 

97610 

 

                                                   BCA 3rd   Semester :     2.00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m 

21.12.2012 
Computer System Architecture (NS) 

Computer System Architecture (Old) 

BCA-201 

BCA-201 

97628 

97624 

26.12.2012 
Algorithms and Advance and Data Structure (NS) 

Algorithms and Advance and Data Structure (Old) 

BCA-202 

BCA-202 

97629 

97625 

31.12.2012 
Micro-Processors and Assembly Language (N.S.) 

Micro-Processors and Assembly Language (Old) 

BCA-203 

BCA-203 

97630 

97626 

03.01.2013 
Data Base Systems (N.S.) 

Data Base Systems (Old) 

BCA-204 

BCA-204 

97631 

97627 

 

                                    BCA 5
th

  Semester          2.00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m 

22.12.2012 Data communication and Net Works BCA-301 97645 

27.12.2012 Computer Graphics BCA-302 97646 

01.01.2013 Principles of  Windows  & Visual Programming  BCA-303 97647 

04.01.2013 Java Programming and Internet Technologies BCA-304 97648 

                                BCA 6th Semester    9.30 a.m.  to  12.30 p.m.  

 
21.12.2012 Internet Technologies & Applications BCA-306 

 

97655 

23.12.2012 Scientific & Statistical Computing BCA-307 97656 

 
26.12.2012 Multimedia Information System BCA-308 

 

 

97657 

28.12.2012 Mgt. Information System or Programming Languages BCA-309 97658 

 

Note:  1.   Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that   

                  they have been supplied the correct question paper.  Complaints in this  

                  regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination. 

    2. The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre. 

    3. The use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not    

        allowed. 

 

                                                               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

 


