MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK

Theory Date Sheet for Bachelor in Computer Application (BCA) Semester Examinations December, 2012.

Time of Exam.	1st, 3rd, 5th	6th Semester
	2.00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m	9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

Centre of Exam. : As mentioned in the Building Notice given below the Date Sheet.

Date	Subject	Paper	Paper
		_	Code
20.12.2012	Computer and Programming Fundamentals (New)	BCA-101	97661
	Computer Fundamentals and Programming (Old)	BCA-101	97601
	Computer Fundamentals and Programming (Re-appear)	BCA-101	97607
24.12.2012	P.C. Software (N.S)	BCA-102	97662
	Mathematics-I (Old)	BCA-102	97602
	Mathematics-I (Re-appear)	BCA-102	97608
28.12.2012	Mathematics (N.S)	BCA-103	97663
	Mathematics-II (Old)	BCA-103	97603
	Mathematics-II(Re-appear)	BCA-103	97609
02.01.2012	Logical Organisation of Computer-I (N.S)	BCA-104	97664
	Business Practices(Old)	BCA-104	97604
	Business Practices(Re-appear)	BCA-104	97610

BCA 1st Semester : 2.00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m

BCA 3rd Semester : 2.00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m

21.12.2012	Computer System Architecture (NS)	BCA-201	97628
	Computer System Architecture (Old)	BCA-201	97624
26.12.2012	Algorithms and Advance and Data Structure (NS)	BCA-202	97629
	Algorithms and Advance and Data Structure (Old)	BCA-202	97625
31.12.2012	Micro-Processors and Assembly Language (N.S.)	BCA-203	97630
	Micro-Processors and Assembly Language (Old)	BCA-203	97626
03.01.2013	Data Base Systems (N.S.)	BCA-204	97631
	Data Base Systems (Old)	BCA-204	97627

	BCA 5 th Semester 2.00 p.m. to	5:00 p.m	
22.12.2012	Data communication and Net Works	BCA-301	97645
27.12.2012	Computer Graphics	BCA-302	97646
01.01.2013	Principles of Windows & Visual Programming	BCA-303	97647
04.01.2013	Java Programming and Internet Technologies	BCA-304	97648

BCA 6th Semester 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.

21.12.2012	Internet Technologies & Applications	BCA-306	97655
23.12.2012	Scientific & Statistical Computing	BCA-307	97656
26.12.2012	Multimedia Information System	BCA-308	97657
28.12.2012	Mgt. Information System or Programming Languages	BCA-309	97658

Note: 1. Before answering the question paper, the candidates should ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the Examination.

- 2. The pager/mobile phone is not allowed in the Examination Centre.
- 3. The use of simple calculator is allowed. Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.